In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 &6 5 of Ll QOZ

the Insolvency (England

e e i’ Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

ym

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

c

23/10/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

2ase
se
*ABGOGLLE*
A24 #3

Company details

1
Company number FEF’?’?FITFW

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Goodrick & Wyatt Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Louise

Surname Freestone

Liquidator's address

Building name/number| Second Floor

Street Foynt South
|

Post town | Upper Parliament Street

County/Region I Nottingham

Postcore INJel1] fefLfF]

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forenamef(s) Paul @ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname Mallatratt anether liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building namelnumber| Second Floor © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ Poynt South another liquidator.
|

Post town | Upper Parliament Street

CountyRegion | Nottingham

e N[ &1 [8[ L[]

Country r

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

2

Date

Date of statement of affairs

ofoe A6 f2lolile

=

Statement of affairs

| attach:

00 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

s

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature:

X @&

Signature date

212 [lo Talolle

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B_Presenter information

n important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

[Conlanname Louise Freestone

All informatien on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

emnmm Bridggewood Financial Solutions
Ltd

Add
'm Second Floor

|
|
| Poynt South
|

Post tewn

Upper Parliament Street
|("“"“’"“’“'°” Nottingham

Ef_WEWFETFF

|Dx

Telephona

0115 871 2940

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

HFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.,

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Goodrick & Wyatt Limited Trading As: The Recycled Goods Factory

on the 9 October 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name o rMevon 'Tcwmr,j & o1 ke

Signed I
Dated &//‘0/%0(%.




Goodrick & Wyatt Limited Trading As: The Recycled Goods Factory
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 October 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Motor Vehicles 4,011.00 2.650.00
Stock NIL NiL
Book Debts 264.00 26400
Cash at Bank and in Hand 5,799.05 5,799.05
Goodwill 4,834.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8.713.05

Signature %‘/Jd—"/\ Date 6( / e /Z’ﬂ "ﬁ




-

Goodrick & Wyatt Limited Trading As: The Recycled Goods Factory
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 October 2019

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets availabie for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A} B,713.05
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8.713.05
Debts secured by fioating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Credilors
NIL
8.713.05
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8.713.05
Oebts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,713.05
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assels available to unsecured creditors 8,713.05
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shertfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 104,007.30
Directors 37.000.00
Banks/Institutions 45.600.00
HMRC - PAYE & NIC 10,479.34
HMRC - VAT 10,479.234
207,565.98
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (198,852.93)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (198.852.93)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
106.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (198,952.93)

Signalur% Date gj,[fO/ZC’)/ 7




¥5'01 6102 4290120 80

60'5102 1A 108 8dI

&?0\\\3\%

£;0 L afey

/UVQQ Simzudis

Bujjeroy saynuz zy

86'595'04)

95565 Z3r gL ‘uopuo Uephen .u.wm:w MmojemS jedAed 00d92
000822 T LLNB "BulyEop Py IWRdsaID 'asnoy Blauly xog Jajusdies) YHIN 00WD
00'861'04 38 SLNG ‘BuioueT 'peoY RMUBYD b '9IlURD $SBLISNG SPUBIYIE ‘v IIUN pEYLIN pUBIEd DX 00MD
PE 6L'0L ZZL 863N ‘auA) uodn ajiseomaN ‘uoiuegbuoT 'sied uoiuag 3AVd SWOISND § anuaAay WH LOHD
$E 8P 0L ZZL 863N 'aud | uodn ajiseomsp ‘uoluagbuo ‘yieqd uoluag LA SWOISND 9 anusnay W H O0HD
00°000's¥y AYP APD3 'UOPUOT JOOI] PIE 1EASG BUOIIA USBND | L pajuin a0 Bupun g 0042
0s'Erl V4 ¥103 'uopuoT 1easg ejefmen |g Wwods3|a} ysitig €080
00°009 88¢ 2837 131522137 'ONIHLEOM od yueg sdejoseg 2080
0c'LlE dd0 TWD 'XBsS3 'PIOJSWIAYD ‘PECY UOPUCT MaN 66-16 '@SNOH POOMUIRIS 1004 Uip pailwn |enden 1so0g 1089
¥e29z Z1€ ZLdH euysweybuixong ‘aquiodia YBIH ‘xassa:) ‘peay Laleuoo) PajLIT SBONIBG BISEM EBYIF 0080
69'92L'9C NrL LN 'X858nS 1sam 'Bulyliom ‘0005 %08 Od [1I2Une 1oWIsiq Jnpy ZovD
L0'GES SHL LINE 'Buiyuopm 'PROY PO by '3SNOH puUEIod SI2IAIBG SAWOH JNPY LovD
3 sseJppy BWeN Aoy

sioy)ipaln Auedwoq - g

fiojoe4 Spoog pajahaay ay | isy Buipel] pajiwi BeAAL 9 XoLpoon

Py suonnjog jeioueuld poomabpiig



